2013/14 On Street Parking Income

Parking-Clamping Release Fees
Pay & Display

PCN's - On Street

Residents Parking Permits
Special Parking Permits

2013/14 Total

2013/14 Off Street Parking Income

Guest House Permits
Pay & Display

PCN's - Off Street
Season Ticket

2013/14 Total

Total 2013/14 Income

*Please note that the above figures include income collected for, and on behalf of, the Hastings and St. Leonards Foreshore Charitable Trust.
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7,633
1,637,994
83,899
231,322
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£ 1,960,848

£ 1,960,848

2014/15 On Street Parking Income

Parking-Clamping Release Fees
Pay & Display

PCN's - On Street

Residents Parking Permits
Special Parking Permits

2014/15 Total

2014/15 Off Street Parking Income

Guest House Permits
Pay & Display

PCN's - Off Street
Season Ticket

2014/15 Total

Total 2014/15 Income
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£ 4,625
£1,713,444
£ 74,802
£ 238,095

£ 2,030,966

_£2,030,966



